Our mad art scientists at The MotherShip needed more power. And at CAPiTA where Everything Is 
Possible™, ask and ye shall receive.

PAM is now TWICE as powerful. She can make TWICE as much art. And she is TWICE the machine as 
she was last year. Spec’d out to the max with a mind-boggling SIXTEEN THOUSAND ink jet nozzles, 
PAM16000™ makes our knees weak, and our hearts palpatate. 

She can now spit out solventless, water based UV inks at twice the speed, with the same deadly 
accuracy and quality.

DEEPSPACE™ AT WARPSPEED. The future is now.

PAM16000™ PRINTING2

3 ROCK POSTERS.